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Combo Cross

Assembly instructions v.1.0

6

0

0

1

2

0

0

2
1

0
0

2
1

0
0

1

1

2x Wires to

Combo Cross 600x2100

3x Wires to

Combo Cross 1200x2100
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136approx. 136approx. 

136approx. 

all units in mm

613approx. 

approx. 136

Rotate to assembly hook
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Roof Fittings

Roof Fittings for 

Modular Ceilings
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Use appropriate Screws and 

Fittings for the Roof


